Competitie deel 4
Breda, 16-2-2025

Programmanr. 24
16-2-2025 - 14:10

Jongens, 50m vrije slag

Onder 18
Startlijst

naam
Serielvanl

1 Luca van de Sande
2 Maksym Badora

3 Matthijs Vermeer

4 Dylan Horvers

5 Axel van Stuivenberg
6 Rein van der Klaauw

vereniging inschrijftijd
Trb/Res 39.39
Trb/Res 32.36
Trb/Res 28.07
Trb/Res 29.53
Trb/Res 38.33
Shc2000 41.76

200803875
200703777
200702511
200802027
200804155
201002937

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Sbc2000
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